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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 8 Women, 25m Butterfly Open
7.12.2023 - 18:40 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.29 480
2. Elisabet Arnoddsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.10 406
3. Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.55 372
4. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.82 353
5. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.97 344
6. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.13 333
7. Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.33 321
8. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.54 309
9. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.90 290

10. Austeja Savickaite 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.93 288
11. Lena Przybylska 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.45 223
12. Karen Julia Traustadottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.51 220
13. Gabija Marija Savickaite 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.56 219
14. Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.69 214
15. Julia Maja Walczak 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.92 177
16. Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.95 176
17. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.78 156
18. Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.28 145
19. Dea Nikolla 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.44 124
20. Lara Margret Hermannsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.55 122
21. Guddis Malin Magnusdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.91 116
22. Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.09 113
23. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.21 112
24. Svana Run Imsland 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.40 109
25. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.79 104
26. Athena Yr Davidsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.38 68
27. Maria Zahra 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.67 53
28. Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.21 50
29. Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.56 49
30. Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.52 40
31. Eybjoerg Lara Sverrisdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.90 23
32. Drifa Rut Valdimarsdottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 39.41 22
33. Astros Osk Bjarnadottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 47.76 12

1 - 10 years

1. Dea Nikolla 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.44 124
2. Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.09 113
3. Svana Run Imsland 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.40 109
4. Maria Zahra 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.67 53
5. Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.21 50
6. Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.52 40
7. Eybjoerg Lara Sverrisdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.90 23
8. Drifa Rut Valdimarsdottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 39.41 22
9. Astros Osk Bjarnadottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 47.76 12
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11 - 12 years

1. Lena Przybylska 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.45 223
2. Karen Julia Traustadottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.51 220
3. Julia Maja Walczak 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.92 177
4. Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.95 176
5. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.78 156
6. Guddis Malin Magnusdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.91 116
7. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.21 112
8. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.79 104
9. Athena Yr Davidsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.38 68

10. Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.56 49

13 - 14 years

1. Elisabet Arnoddsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.10 406
2. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.97 344
3. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.13 333
4. Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.33 321
5. Austeja Savickaite 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.93 288
6. Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.69 214
7. Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.28 145
8. Lara Margret Hermannsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.55 122

15 - 17 years

1. Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.55 372
2. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.82 353
3. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.54 309
4. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.90 290
5. Gabija Marija Savickaite 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.56 219

18 years and older

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.29 480


